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INTERIOR  CABINET  LIGHTS
BATTERY OPERATED LED LIGHTS WITH DOOR PIN SWITCH

BATTERY OPERATED - NO HARD WIRING NEEDED!
OPEN the DOOR and the LIGHT turns ON...

CLOSE the DOOR and it AUTOMATICALLY turns OFF
2 PATENTS

PENDING

     48   
Units 

  p  e  r   
case Pieces 

 144 

Pieces 
ITEM #  WITH DESCRIPTION  

 

 MAP 
Each Unit 

MSRP 
EACH 
UNIT 

ICL-1M  
 

24
    

$11.00 ea
 

$10.55 ea
   

$18.99 
 

24

 

$15.00 ea

 

$14.45 ea

   

$24.99 

 
    

24

     

$12.50 ea

   

$21.99 

 

24
 

$13.00 ea
 

$12.50 ea
   

$21.99 
 

          

    

    

 

  

$13.00 ea

$25.99 

$25.99 

$29.99 

$21.99 1 METER IC LIGHT WITH 
DOOR PIN SWITCH AND BRACKET   

ICL-2M  2 METER IC LIGHT WITH 
DOOR PIN SWITCH AND BRACKET   

1 METER IC LIGHT WITH 
MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH   
1 METER IC LIGHT WITH 
MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH   

ICL-1M-MAG  

ICL-2M-MAG  

AWN-9M  9 METER 12V REPLACEMENT 
AWNING RAIL LIGHTS  (30 FT) 

12      $22.50 ea   $22.00 ea $39.99     $44.99

CABINETS

PANTRIES

CLOSETS

UNDER RV BEDS,

 

GREAT FOR:

STORAGE
COMPARTMENTS

BATHROOM &
KITCHEN SINKS

ANYWHERE THAT
YOU NEED LIGHT!




