

## INTERIOR CABINET LIGHTS

BATTERY OPERATED LED LIGHTS WITH DOOR PIN SWITCH

BATTERY OPERATED - NO HARD WIRING NEEDED!

OPEN the DOOR and the LIGHT turns ON...

CLOSE the DOOR and it AUTOMATICALLY turns OFF

ľ	TEM#	WITH DESCRIPTION	Units per case	48 Pieces	144 Pieces		MAP Each Unit	MSRP EACH UNIT
IC	L-1M	1 METER IC LIGHT WITH DOOR PIN SWITCH AND BRACKET	24	\$11.00 ea	\$10.55 ea		\$18.99	\$21.99
IC	L-2M	<b>2 METER</b> IC LIGHT WITH DOOR PIN SWITCH AND BRACKET	24	\$13.00 ea	\$12.50 ea		\$21.99	\$25.99
IC	L-1M-MAG	1 METER IC LIGHT WITH MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH	24	\$13.00 ea	\$12.50 ea		\$21.99	\$25.99
IC	L-2M-MAG	1 METER IC LIGHT WITH MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH	24	\$15.00 ea	\$14.45 ea		\$24.99	\$29.99
A۱	WN-9M	9 METER 12V REPLACEMENT AWNING RAIL LIGHTS (30 FT)	12	\$22.50 ea	\$22.00 ea		\$39.99	\$44.99



## **GREAT FOR:**

**CABINETS** 

**PANTRIES** 

**CLOSETS** 

UNDER RV BEDS,

BATHROOM & KITCHEN SINKS

STORAGE COMPARTMENTS

ANYWHERE THAT YOU NEED LIGHT!

**MORGAN IMPORTS LLC** 

819 W 9th ST. San Jacinto, CA. 92582 Orders@MorganImportsLLC.com

951-656-0207 www.MorganImportsLLC.com